
School Calendar 2024 – 2025 

St Joseph’s NS Kilcock Co. Kildare 16706G 

 

 

School Reopens 

 

Thursday 29th August 2024  
 

Halloween Midterm 

 

Closed Monday 28th October – Friday 1st 
November 2024 inclusive  

 

Christmas Holidays  

 

Closing on Friday 20th December 2024 at 
12 noon 

Re-opening Monday 6th January 2025   
 

St. Brigid’s Day 

 

Closed Monday 3rd February 2025 (Public 
Holiday)  

Maths In-service 

day 

Closed for pupils on February 14th as 

staff undertake in-service on new maths 

curriculum 
 

February Mid-term 

 

Closed Monday 17th February-Friday 21st 
February 2025 inclusive  

½ day closure Bí 

Cineálta Policy 

Closing at 12p.m. on March 14th for DES 

advised staff engagement on Bí Cineálta 

policy 
 

St. Patrick’s Day 

 

Closed Monday 17th March 2025 (Public 
Holiday)  

 

Easter Holidays 

 

Closing on Friday 11th April 2025 at 12 
noon 

Re-opening Monday 28th April 2025  
 

May Bank Holiday 

 

Closed Monday 5th May 2025(Bank 
Holiday)  

June Bank Holiday Closed Monday 2nd June 2025 (Bank 
Holiday) Closed Tuesday 3rd June 2025 
  



Summer holidays School closes on Friday 27th June 2025 at 
12 noon.  

 


